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FÉDÉRATION  INTERNATIONALE  DE  GYMNASTIQUE 

 
 
 

FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHALLENGE CUP 

PORTIMÃO (POR) 

06 – 08 SEPTEMBER 2019 
 

Gymnasts’ Starting Order  -  GROUPS 

 
QUALIFICATIONS 

FRI 06 SEP 2019 – Start Time 21:30 

 

 

 

Starting 
order 

NF 

1 CAN 
2 JPN 
3 ESP 
4 MAS 
5 MEX 
6 POL 
7 BLR 
8 FIN 
9 USA 
10 HUN 
11 GER 
12 ITA 
13 BRA 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Legend 
 
 
 5 Balls 3 Hoops + 2 pairs of Clubs 
 

  

Update 05 Septembre 2019 
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QUALIFICATIONS 

 

SAT 07 SEP 2019 – Start Time 21:00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Starting 
order 

NF 

1 HUN 
2 POL 
3 BRA 
4 FIN 
5 MAS 
6 GER 
7 JPN 
8 BLR 
9 ITA 
10 MEX 
11 CAN 
12 USA 
13 ESP 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Legend 
 
 
 5 Balls 3 Hoops + 2 pairs of Clubs 
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FINALS  

 

SUN 09 SEP 2019 

 

Start Time 15h00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Start Time 16h50 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Legend 
 
 
 5 Balls 3 Hoops + 2 pairs of Clubs 
 

 

Starting 
order 

Ranking 
Qualification 

1 5 
2 8 
3 6 
4 1 
5 2 
6 4 
7 3 
8 7 

Starting 
order 

Ranking 
Qualification 

1 4 
2 8 
3 3 
4 1 
5 5 
6 7 
7 6 
8 2 


